
PROVIDING A TAILORED SOLUTION

FUNCTIONALITY – Designed for Optimal Performance

EFFICIENCY – Enables Efficient Running of the Endoscopic Suite

INFECTION CONTROL – Minimises Infection Risk to Improve Patient Outcomes

COMPATIBILITY – Comprehensive Range to Simplify Procurement & Stock Management

The ENDOtube range covers your lower GI endoscopic irrigation and insu�ation tubing 
requirements and meets your needs.

for endoscopic irrigation & insufflation tubing

...COVERING YOUR REQUIREMENTS

A TAILORED SOLUTION...

PACKAGING

CONTACT INFORMATION

ORDER INFORMATION

Nissha Medical SAS
25 Boulevard de la Paix
95800 Cergy
France
frsales@nisshamedical.com
+33 (0)1 39 72 66 66
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ENDOtube products are individully 
packaged in single-use pouches. 
Smaller pouches are used for 
connectors. Peel-off tabs at the 
bottom of each label are used for 
recording of date and time opening.

SMALL POUCH

LARGE POUCH

NMT049END-UK(FR) DoP: May 2022

TUBCO2LUER CO Insufflation Tubing - LUER Connection
TUBCO2FUJI CO Insufflation Tubing - ADAPTER Connection

04700 Connection Adapter for Insufflator OLYMPUS UCR
04628 Connection Adapter for Insufflator FUJIFILM GW-1
04712 Connection Adapter for Insufflator FUJIFILM GW-100

PLO000100 Irrigation Tubing - EMED Pump / OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes
PLO000300 Irrigation Tubing - OLYMPUS Pump / OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes
PLO000400 Irrigation Tubing - ENDOGATOR Pump / OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes
PLO000600 Irrigation Tubing - ERBE & EGP Pump / OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes
PLPPLF200 Irrigation Tubing - EMED Pump / PENTAX-FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes
PLPPLF500 Irrigation Tubing - ENDOGATOR Pump / PENTAX-FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes
100-301 Irrigation Tubing - ERBE Pump / PENTAX-FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes

100100 Single Use One-Way Water Jet Connector for OLYMPUS

FLO001CO2 Tubing + CO Option - OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes
FLP002CO2 Tubing + CO Option - PENTAX GI Endoscopes 
FLF003CO2 Tubing + CO Option - FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 500-600 Series
FLF004CO2 Tubing + CO Option - FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 700 Series

Qty / Box

Qty / Box

Qty / Box

20
20

1
1
1

FLOCO2LUER DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes, LUER Connection
FLOCO2FUJI DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – OLYMPUS GI Endoscopes, ADAPTER Connection
FLPCO2LUER DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – PENTAX GI Endoscopes, LUER Connection
FLPCO2FUJI DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – PENTAX GI Endoscopes, ADAPTER Connection
FLFCO2LUER DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 500-600, LUER Connection
FLFCO2FUJI DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 500-600, ADAPTER Connection
FLF7CO2LUER DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 700, LUER Connection
FLF7CO2FUJI DUO Tubing with CO Insufflation Tubing – FUJIFILM GI Endoscopes 700, ADAPTER Connection

Qty / Box

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

50

20
20
20
20

50100200 Single use one way valble water jet connector for PENTAX
50100300 Single Use One-Way Water Jet Connector for FUJIFILM
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COMPATIBILITYFUNCTIONALITY EFFICIENCY
Saves time compared to finding 
replacements for broken or lost 
reusable parts.

Saves cost when more expensive 
reusable systems need replacing.

Saves time and cost of reprocessing 
reusable systems.

COMPATIBILITY

Sets available for room air alone or 
with an added option for CO 
insufflation to suit the need of the 
patient.

Hermetically sealed cap for optimal 
flow / leakage prevention.

Sturdy design of siphon tube helps 
ensure full submersion.

Compatible with both air or CO 
insufflation.

24-hour replacement of disposable 
tubing helps reduce infection risk.

Eliminates the risk of bacterial 
contamination that may remain in 
reusable water bottle systems.

INFECTION CONTROL

Saves time compared to finding 
replacements for broken or lost 
reusable parts.

Saves cost when more expensive 
reusable systems need replacing.

Saves time and cost of reprocessing 
reusable systems.

EFFICIENCY
24-hour disposable tubing to reduce 
infection risk.

One-way valve eliminates backflow 
of contaminated fluids and protects  
patient from cross-contamination.

Single use, one-way, water jet 
connectors available to provide an 
even more hygienic solution.

Eliminates the risk of bacterial 
contamination that may remain in 
reusable systems.

Clinical evidence demonstrates that the use of CO insufflation reduces patients’ peri and 
postprocedural pain, flatus and bowel distention1-3. ENDOtube for Insufflation enables clinicians 
to offer the optimal procedure for patients when needed.

24-hour disposable – can be used for multiple patients during a period of 24 hours

High quality disposable alternative to reusable irrigation pump tubing

Fits with all the main, commercially available, endoscope and pump brands on the market

Universal cap that fits all the main, commercially available, sterile water bottle brands

Enables lens cleaning and insufflation when connected to the endoscope air/water port

Universal cap that fits all the main, commercially available, sterile water bottle brands

High quality disposable alternative to reusable water bottle system

FOR IRRIGATION & INSUFFLATION INCLUDING CO IN GI ENDOSCOPY
A TAILORED SOLUTION

FOR IRRIGATION & CO INSUFFLATION IN GI ENDOSCOPY
A COMBINED SOLUTION

FOR IRRIGATION PUMP TUBING IN GI ENDOSCOPY
A TAILORED SOLUTION

The whole ENDOtube range is 
compatible with all the main, 
commercially available brands 
of irrigation pumps, insufflators 
and endoscopes, including the 
FUJIFILM 700 Series.

FUNCTIONALITY
Sturdy design of siphon tube helps 
ensure full submersion.

Different types of irrigation tubing 
compositions and designs to ensure 
faultless performance with different 
irrigation pump brands.

COMPATIBILITY

INFECTION CONTROL

FOR OLYMPUS
PLO000300

SINGLE USE CONNECTOR
FOR OLYMPUS
100100

Fits with all the main, commercially available, insufflator brands on the market

Used in combination with ENDOtube for Wash Bottle + CO option for CO insufflation

24-hour disposable – can be used for multiple patients during a period of 24 hours

OLYMPUS / LUER
FLOCO2LUER

FOR FUJIFILM
FLF000003

FOR PENTAX
FLP002CO2
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